                  LX497x
                                            40Gb/s AOC QSFP+ Transceiver
                  40G AOC Application
                                                                                              Dec.,2015
                                                                                     Rev.1.0
1
Product Features

LX497x is designed to meet the requirements of high speed, high density and low power consumption for
applications in today’s data centers.
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering Information
Part Number Reach Temp RoHS
LX4971CDR 1m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4972CDR 2m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4973CDR 3m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4974CDR 5m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4974CDL 7m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4975CDR 10m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
Applications
 10G/40G Ethernet
 Proprietary high speed, high density data
 High performance computing, server and
data storage.
                  LX497x
                                            40Gb/s AOC QSFP+ Transceiver
                  40G AOC Application
                                                                                              Dec.,2015
                                                                                     Rev.1.0
2
LX4976CDR 20m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4977CDR 30m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4978CDR 50m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4979CDR 100m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
Pin Description
Table 2. Pin Description
Pin Name Function/Description Notes
1 GND Transmitter Ground  (Common with Receiver Ground) 1